Gilmer County Board of Education

Purchasing Policy Expenditures over $10,000

PO#
46834
46849
46855
46918
46919
46920
46921
GHS
GHS
GHS

VENDOR
Hwy 515 Auto Auction
Fowler Painting
Contracting Solution, LLC
Heinemann Classroom
Heinemann Classroom
Heinemann Classroom
Innovative Fitness Solutions
Jostens
Rogers Athletic
Owens Sporting Goods

DATE Location

1/13/2020 Transportation
1/14/2020 EES
1/17/2020 CCES
1/29/2020 CCES
1/29/2020 EES
1/29/2020 MVE
1/29/2020 GHS
1/10/2020 GHS
1/10/120 GHS
1/10/120 GHS

Funding Source
Transportation
M&O Enhancement
ESPLOST
L4GA
L4AGA
L4GA/Curriculum
ESPLOST
GHS Activity Accounts
GHS Activity Accounts
GHS Activity Accounts

Amount Description Notes
30,200.00 2016 Suburban
11,400.00 Painting EES hallway, Gym exterior and outside canopy
52,712.00 CCES property cleanup in preparation for building new school.
12,352.73 Leveled Book
12,352.73 Leveled Book
12,352.73 Leveled Book
34,827.00 Weight Training Facility Flooring
38,400.00 Yearbook
10,910.00 Football Equipment
10,110.00 Boys Basketball - Shoes, Backpack, Shirts, & Shorts




