Gilmer County Board of Education

Purchasing Policy Expenditures over \$10,000

<u>PO#</u>	<u>VENDOR</u>	DATE Location	Funding Source	Amount Description Notes
46834	Hwy 515 Auto Auction	1/13/2020 Transportation	Transportation	30,200.00 2016 Suburban
46849	Fowler Painting	1/14/2020 EES	M&O Enhancement	11,400.00 Painting EES hallway, Gym exterior and outside canopy
46855	Contracting Solution, LLC	1/17/2020 CCES	ESPLOST	52,712.00 CCES property cleanup in preparation for building new school.
46918	Heinemann Classroom	1/29/2020 CCES	L4GA	12,352.73 Leveled Book
46919	Heinemann Classroom	1/29/2020 EES	L4GA	12,352.73 Leveled Book
46920	Heinemann Classroom	1/29/2020 MVE	L4GA/Curriculum	12,352.73 Leveled Book
46921	Innovative Fitness Solutions	1/29/2020 GHS	ESPLOST	34,827.00 Weight Training Facility Flooring
GHS	Jostens	1/10/2020 GHS	GHS Activity Accounts	38,400.00 Yearbook
GHS	Rogers Athletic	1/10/120 GHS	GHS Activity Accounts	10,910.00 Football Equipment
GHS	Owens Sporting Goods	1/10/120 GHS	GHS Activity Accounts	10,110.00 Boys Basketball - Shoes, Backpack, Shirts, & Shorts